PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1049

Page 1, remove lines 9 through 14

Page 1, line 15, replace "3." with "1."

Page 1, line 17, replace the period with a semicolon

Page 1, line 18, replace "4." with "2."

Page 1, line 18, replace the period with "; and"

Page 1, remove line 19

Page 1, line 20, replace "6." with "3."

Page 1, remove lines 22 and 23

Page 2, remove lines 1 and 2

Page 2, line 7, replace "\$100,000" with "\$25,000"

Page 2, line 10, after the period insert "Any amount provided to the superintendent of public instruction under this section is contingent upon the superintendent demonstrating that a matching amount has been received through gifts, grants, or donations from nonstate sources for the purposes of this Act."

Renumber accordingly